
JSC Lomisi/ Brewery Natakhtari announces Tender:
                      a)  # EF-GE/335
                      b) Tender Description: Purchase of Uniforms (Jacket, trouser and t-shirt)

In the attached files you can find:
 
1. Application Form;
1. Design;
Interested companies should present the following:
[bookmark: _GoBack] 
1. Filled and Signed Application (Tender) Form;
1. Abstract from Public Registry;
1. Signed Specifications;
Tender Conditions:
1. Prices should include any possible taxes (VAT etc);
1. Prices should include delivery to Tbilisi, Georgia;
1. Requested product should be delivered no later than 2 weeks from order confirmation;
1. Payment Terms: in 60 days from delivery of the goods;
1. Samples should be submited together with the offer;
1. Set includes:Jacket, Trouser and T-shirt;
1. Jacket should have Natakhtari logo printed in the front side and EFES Georgia on the back;
1. Quantity and sizes split as per color is given below:













	ფორმის ზომები და რაოდენობები (ქურთუკი და შარვალი)

	SIZES AND QTY OF UNIFORMS (JACKET AND TROUSER)

	COLOR/ფერი:
	BLUE/ლურჯი
	GRAY/ნაცრისფერი
	DARK GRAY/მუქ. ნაცრისფერი
	BLACK/შავი

	S
	12
	2
	8
	2

	M
	12
	15
	11
	13

	L
	25
	14
	7
	13

	XL
	15
	17
	3
	9

	XXL
	3
	11
	3
	4

	XXXL
	2
	0
	0
	1

	Total
	69
	59
	32
	42

	
	
	
	
	

	მაისურის ზომები და რაოდენობები

	SIZES AND QTY OF T-SHIRTS

	COLOR/ფერი:
	BLUE/ლურჯი
	GRAY/ნაცრისფერი
	DARK GRAY/მუქ. ნაცრისფერი
	BLACK/შავი

	S
	24
	4
	16
	4

	M
	24
	30
	22
	26

	L
	50
	28
	14
	26

	XL
	30
	34
	6
	18

	XXL
	6
	22
	6
	8

	XXXL
	4
	0
	0
	2

	Total
	138
	118
	64
	84



 
Your offer should be submitted to the following address:  tenders@ge.anadoluefes.com
 
Receipt of proposals starts at:                               25.06.2019   14:00
Receipt of proposals ends at:                                28.06.2019   18:00

Status of the proposal will be sent to e-mail written in the Application form:
 
In case of any questions related with the tender please refer in written form to:
 
Giorgi Stephniashvili
Purchasing Department
JSC Lomisi, Brewery Natakhtari
Head office: Village Natakhtari
tenders@ge.anadoluefes.com  

